(1/1)
001-02 / 20040517 / e4163_cll.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ultra Low Inductance Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
CLL Series
FEATURES
• Features a unique internal structure that cancels magnetic fields
to reduce inductance.

1C 16V
1A 10V
0J 6.3V
0G 4V
473 47,000pF
Symbol Tolerance
M ±20%
T Taping (reel)
B Bulk
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
47,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7R1C473M
68,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7R1C683M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
100,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7R1A104M
220,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7R1A224M
330,000 ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7R1A334M
470,000 ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7R1A474M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
330,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7R0J334M
680,000 ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7R0J684M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
470,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7S0J474M
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
680,000 ±20% 0.55 CLLD11X7S0G684M
1,000,000
[1µF] ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7S0G105M
1,500,000 ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7S0G155M
2,200,000 ±20% 0.95 CLLD11X7S0G225M
Dimensions in mm
0.3±0.1